CENELEC CERTIFICATION AGREEMENT
ACCORD DE CERTIFICATION DU CENELEC
CENELEC-ZERTIFIZIERUNGS-ABKOMMEN
M
o
d
.
 3

 Additional information (if necessary) —
  A sample of the product has been tested and found to be in conformity with (HD/EN and equivalent national standard)
 • EN 61009-1:2012 + A1:2014 + A2:2014 + A11:2015 + A12:2016
• EN 61009-2-1:1994 + A11:1998
 as shown in the test reports (reference No.)   PB18-0026801-02-00
and from PB18-0026801-02-01 to PB18-0026801-02-07
CENELEC CERTIFICATION AGREEMENT
ACCORD DE CERTIFICATION DU CENELEC
CENELEC-ZERTIFIZIERUNGS-ABKOMMEN
STATEMENT OF TEST RESULTS Additional Sheet to STR/2590/IMQ
Mod.  3274/1   page 1 of 1
Description of the RCBOs series DPN Vigi (type A, Icn 10000 A)
Rated Rated Rated Rated currentcurrentcurrentcurrent    Generic referenceGeneric referenceGeneric referenceGeneric reference
4 A P1B10000B4A30
6 A P1B10000B6A30
10 A P1B10000B10A30
13 A P1B10000B13A30
16 A P1B10000B16A30
20 A P1B10000B20A30
25 A P1B10000B25A30